Brock () -vs- TMU ()
1/4/2024 at TMU

Date: 1/4/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Star: 000 T 1 -
Attendance: 250 ™U 0 1 2 3
Location: TMU BRO: Riley Gannon (1); Jared Marino (1)
TMU: Daniil Grigorev (1); Connor Bowie (1); Kyle Bollers (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BRO TMU
2nd 16:12 TMU Kyle Bollers , SH 0 1
2nd 19:02 BRO Riley Gannon Christophe Cote, Ryan Thompson EV 1 1
3rd  8:19 T™MU Connor Bowie Elijah Roberts, Cole Cameron EV 1 2
3rd 10:13 TMU Daniil Grigorev Kevin Gursoy, Kyle Bollers EV 1 3
3rd 17:14 BRO Jared Marino Jonah Boria, Ethan Sims PP 2 3
Brock Power Plays TMU Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End FElapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:31  19:31 02:00 0 0 -- 1st 06:13 08:13 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 11:30 12:50 01:20 0 0 - 1st 12:50 14:50 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 15:36 17:36 02:00 0 1 -- 2nd 09:30 10:50 01:20 0 0 --
2nd 19:10 01:10 02:00 0 0 == 05:20 0 0 0/3
3rd 15:38 17:14 01:36 1 0 PPG
08:56 1 1 1/5
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Cole Tymkin 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:13 PP
1st BRO Bradon Caruso 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 12:50 PP
1st TMU William Portokalis 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:31 PP
2nd BRO Rylan Thiessen 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:30
2nd TMU Kevin Gursoy 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:30
2nd TMU Kyle Bollers 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:30
2nd BRO Cole Tymkin 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 9:30 PP
2nd BRO Jacob Roach 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 9:30
2nd TMU Connor Bowie 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 10:50 PP
2nd TMU Connor Bowie 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 15:36 PP
2nd TMU Kyle Bollers 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:10 PP
3rd TMU Kyle Bollers 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 15:38
3rd BRO Tyler Burnie 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:38
3rd TMU Elijah Roberts 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 15:38 PP




Brock 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +

I~
1

Pen

BLK

N AN (|H

12
13
14
15
20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
44
53

Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Bradon Caruso
Ryan Stepien
Matthew Duarte
Christophe Cote
Cale Sanders
Cole Tymkin
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims
Riley Gannon
Tyler Burnie
Zach Taylor
Jared Marino
Jacob Roach
Justin Brack
Mario Peccia
Connor Ungar
Matthew Barnes
Rylan Thiessen

o

T™U 3

Pos

Totals

Player

NOOOOOOH OO OO O0OO0OO0OOOOOoO OoO|M

PO O OOOO0ODOO0OOOHFH OOOHKH OOOHR (P>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0DO0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoO oo o

Total +/-

0-0

FO

6-12

Pen

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO OoOoo

BLK

Aaron Hyman
Cole Cameron
Zach Roberts
Daniil Grigorev
Ryan Wells
Chris Playfair
Cole Resnick
Kevin Gursoy
Evan Brand
William Portokalis
Aleks Dimovski
Elijah Roberts
Ian Martin

Kai Edmonds
Ryan Dugas
Connor Bowie
Joe Rupoli
Liam Ross
Artem Duda
Kyle Bollers

o

Totals

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

Brock Goalkeeping

De

c Mins GA EN

Total

W OO OHFHr OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OOOOH+R OO O

DAl OOOOO0OOOHOOOH OOOOOHR O|P
OO0 OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO O0DO0ODO0OO0O0O0D0ODO0OO0OO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|N

TMU Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

TMU Goalkeeping

De

[ Mins GA EN 1

8-16

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Total

29 Mario Peccia
30 Connor Ungar

0:00

L 59:30 3

20

27 Kai Edmonds
29 Ryan Dugas

W 60:00
0:00

2 0 13
0 0 0

27

Totals

Brock Faceoffs

|00 O |~

|0 O|N

20

Totals

TMU Faceoffs

2 0 13

@ |Oo |N

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0 PPTMU
0-0 PPTMU
0-0 PPTMU
0-0

0-0 PPTMU
0-0 PPTMU
0-0 PPTMU
0-0

0-0 PPBRO
0-0 PPBRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0 PP TMU
0-0

0-0

0-0 PP TMU
0-0 PP TMU
0-0 PP TMU
0-0 PP TMU
0-0 PP TMU
0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-1 PP TMU
0-1 PP TMU
0-1

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP TMU
1-1 PP TMU
1-1

1-2

1-3

1-3

1-3

1-3 PP BRO
1-3

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[06:13] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[06:13] Start power play for TMU.

[08:13] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.

[08:13] End power play for TMU.

[12:50] Penalty on Bradon Caruso BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[12:50] Start power play for TMU.

[14:50] Bradon Caruso (BRO) penalty complete.

[14:50] End power play for TMU.

[17:31] Penalty on William Portokalis TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[17:31] Start power play for BRO.

[19:31] William Portokalis (TMU) penalty complete.

[19:31] End power play for BRO.

Period #2 Plays

[09:30] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[09:30] Penalty on Kevin Gursoy TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[09:30] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[09:30] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[09:30] Start power play for TMU.

[09:30] Penalty on Jacob Roach BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[10:50] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[10:50] End power play for TMU.

[11:30] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.

[11:30] Start power play for BRO.

[12:50] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.

[12:50] End power play for BRO.

[15:36] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[15:36] Start power play for BRO.

[15:36] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.

[15:36] Kevin Gursoy (TMU) penalty complete.

[15:36] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.

[15:36] Jacob Roach (BRO) penalty complete.

[16:12] GOAL by TMU Kyle Bollers (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal nhumber 13 for
season.

Brock 0, TMU 1
[17:36] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.
[17:36] End power play for BRO.

[19:02] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon, Assist by Christophe Cote and Ryan Thompson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal
number 4 for season.

Brock 1, TMU 1
[19:10] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[19:10] Start power play for BRO.

Period #3 Plays

[01:10] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
[01:10] End power play for BRO.

[08:19] GOAL by TMU Connor Bowie, Assist by Elijah Roberts and Cole Cameron, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 8 for season.

Brock 1, TMU 2

[10:13] GOAL by TMU Daniil Grigorev, Assist by Kevin Gursoy and Kyle Bollers, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 7 for season.

Brock 1, TMU 3

[15:38] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for HOLDING.

[15:38] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[15:38] Penalty on Elijah Roberts TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[15:38] Start power play for BRO.

[17:14] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonah Boria and Ethan Sims, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: ,
goal number 4 for season.

Brock 2, TMU 3



2-3
2-3
2-3
2-3

PP TMU [17:14] Elijah Roberts (TMU) penalty complete.
PP TMU [17:14] End power play for BRO.
[18:02] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
[18:02] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.



