Brock () -vs- TMU () 1/4/2024 at TMU

Date: 1/4/2024 Start: 6:00PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 250 Location: TMU

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Brock	0	1	1	2
TMU	0	1	2	3

BRO: Riley Gannon (1); Jared Marino (1) TMU: Daniil Grigorev (1); Connor Bowie (1); Kyle Bollers (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	BRO	TMU
2nd	16:12	TMU	Kyle Bollers	,	SH	0	1
2nd	19:02	BRO	Riley Gannon	Christophe Cote, Ryan Thompson	EV	1	1
3rd	8:19	TMU	Connor Bowie	Elijah Roberts, Cole Cameron	EV	1	2
3rd	10:13	TMU	Daniil Grigorev	Kevin Gursoy, Kyle Bollers	EV	1	3
3rd	17:14	BRO	Jared Marino	Jonah Boria, Ethan Sims	PP	2	3

Brock Power Plays

TMU	Power	Plavs
-----	--------------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:31	19:31	02:00	0	0			1st	06:13	08:13	02:00	0	0	
2nd	11:30	12:50	01:20	0	0			1st	12:50	14:50	02:00	0	0	
2nd	15:36	17:36	02:00	0	1		_	2nd	09:30	10:50	01:20	0	0	
2nd	19:10	01:10	02:00	0	0						05:20	0	0	0/3
3rd	15:38	17:14	01:36	1	0	PPG								
			08:56	1	1	1/5								

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Cole Tymkin	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:13	PP
1st	BRO	Bradon Caruso	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	12:50	PP
1st	TMU	William Portokalis	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	17:31	PP
2nd	BRO	Rylan Thiessen	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:30	
2nd	TMU	Kevin Gursoy	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:30	
2nd	TMU	Kyle Bollers	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:30	
2nd	BRO	Cole Tymkin	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	9:30	PP
2nd	BRO	Jacob Roach	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	9:30	
2nd	TMU	Connor Bowie	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	10:50	PP
2nd	TMU	Connor Bowie	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	15:36	PP
2nd	TMU	Kyle Bollers	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:10	PP
3rd	TMU	Kyle Bollers	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	15:38	
3rd	BRO	Tyler Burnie	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:38	
3rd	TMU	Elijah Roberts	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	15:38	PP

Individual

Brock 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Ryan Thompson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jonah Boria	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Bradon Caruso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	10	Ryan Stepien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Matthew Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Christophe Cote	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Cale Sanders	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Tymkin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	20	Jordan Stock	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ethan Sims	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Riley Gannon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Tyler Burnie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	25	Zach Taylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Jared Marino	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Jacob Roach	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	28	Justin Brack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Mario Peccia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Connor Ungar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Matthew Barnes	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

TMU 3

Pos	#	Player	G	A	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Aaron Hyman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Cole Cameron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Zach Roberts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Daniil Grigorev	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Ryan Wells	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Chris Playfair	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Cole Resnick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Kevin Gursoy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	20	Evan Brand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	William Portokalis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	22	Aleks Dimovski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Elijah Roberts	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Ian Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kai Edmonds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Ryan Dugas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	34	Connor Bowie	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	44	Joe Rupoli	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	63	Liam Ross	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	77	Artem Duda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	88	Kyle Bollers	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
		Totals	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	8-16	0

Brock Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

1 2 3 Total

6 27

0

27

13 8

0 0

13 8 6

Brock Goalkeeping

TMU Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GΑ	EN	1	2	3	Total	# Plaver	De C	Mins	GA	ΕN	1
	Mario Peccia			0		0	0	0	0	27 Kai Edmonds	W	60:00			_
30	Connor Ungar	L	59:30	3	0	8	8	4	20	29 Ryan Dugas		0:00	0	0	
	Totals			3	0	8	8	4	20	Totals			2	0	

Brock Faceoffs TMU Faceoffs

Play By Play

```
Score PP
              Play
                                                                    Period #1 Plays
0-0
              [06:13] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP TMU [06:13] Start power play for TMU.
0 - 0
      PP TMU [08:13] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.
      PP TMU [08:13] End power play for TMU.
0-0
0-0
              [12:50] Penalty on Bradon Caruso BRO 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
      PP TMU [12:50] Start power play for TMU.
0 - 0
0-0
      PP TMU [14:50] Bradon Caruso (BRO) penalty complete.
0 - 0
      PP TMU [14:50] End power play for TMU.
0-0
              [17:31] Penalty on William Portokalis TMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP BRO [17:31] Start power play for BRO.
0-0
      PP BRO [19:31] William Portokalis (TMU) penalty complete.
0-0
      PP BRO [19:31] End power play for BRO.
                                                                    Period #2 Plays
0-0
              [09:30] Penalty on Rylan Thiessen BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0 - 0
              [09:30] Penalty on Kevin Gursoy TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0 - 0
              [09:30] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0
              [09:30] Penalty on Cole Tymkin BRO 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP TMU [09:30] Start power play for TMU.
0-0
              [09:30] Penalty on Jacob Roach BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0
              [10:50] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
0-0
      PP TMU [10:50] End power play for TMU.
0-0
      PP TMU [11:30] Cole Tymkin (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0
      PP TMU [11:30] Start power play for BRO.
\Omega-\Omega
      PP TMU [12:50] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.
0-0
      PP TMU [12:50] End power play for BRO.
0-0
              [15:36] Penalty on Connor Bowie TMU 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0 - 0
      PP BRO [15:36] Start power play for BRO.
0-0
              [15:36] Rylan Thiessen (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0
              [15:36] Kevin Gursoy (TMU) penalty complete.
0 - 0
              [15:36] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
0-0
              [15:36] Jacob Roach (BRO) penalty complete.
              [16:12] GOAL by TMU Kyle Bollers (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 13 for
0-0
              season.
               Brock 0, TMU 1
0 - 1
      PP TMU [17:36] Connor Bowie (TMU) penalty complete.
0-1
      PP TMU [17:36] End power play for BRO.
              [19:02] GOAL by BRO Riley Gannon, Assist by Christophe Cote and Ryan Thompson, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: , goal
0 - 1
              number 4 for season.
               Brock 1, TMU 1
1-1
              [19:10] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1
      PP BRO [19:10] Start power play for BRO.
                                                                    Period #3 Plays
1-1
      PP TMU [01:10] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
1-1
      PP TMU [01:10] End power play for BRO.
              [08:19] GOAL by TMU Connor Bowie, Assist by Elijah Roberts and Cole Cameron, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
1-1
               number 8 for season.
               Brock 1, TMU 2
              [10:13] GOAL by TMU Daniil Grigorev, Assist by Kevin Gursoy and Kyle Bollers, On ice for TMU: , On ice for BRO: , goal
1-2
              number 7 for season.
               Brock 1, TMU 3
1-3
              [15:38] Penalty on Kyle Bollers TMU 2 minutes for HOLDING.
1-3
              [15:38] Penalty on Tyler Burnie BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-3
              [15:38] Penalty on Elijah Roberts TMU 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-3
      PP BRO [15:38] Start power play for BRO.
              [17:14] GOAL by BRO Jared Marino (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jonah Boria and Ethan Sims, On ice for BRO: , On ice for TMU: ,
1-3
               goal number 4 for season.
               Brock 2, TMU 3
```

- 2-3 PP TMU [17:14] Elijah Roberts (TMU) penalty complete.
- 2-3 PP TMU [17:14] End power play for BRO.
- 2-3 [18:02] Kyle Bollers (TMU) penalty complete.
- 2-3 [18:02] Tyler Burnie (BRO) penalty complete.